
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

43 
291 

6 
21 
16 

3 
19 

Name 

Rasmus Adelbøg 
Mathias Holm 
William Møller 
Luka Zebastian Kofoed 
Melanie Villalueva 
Silja Møller 
Naya Hole 

Class 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mini Rookie 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Best Tm 

52.429 
59.470 

1:02.840 
1:13.002 
1:16.876 
1:45.068 
2:14.267 

Diff 

7.041 
10.411 
20.573 
24.447 
52.639 

1:21.838 

Best Speed 

52,528 
46,309 
43,826 
37,725 
35,824 
26,212 
20,511 

In Lap 

6 
16 

9 
8 
6 
5 
5 

Nat/State 

Denmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 

Sponsor 

Adelbøg Racing 

Team Kofoed  

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 19-08-2016 14:21:28 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Asserballe 2 Mini RR 19-08-2016 
Friday 

Green/Micro - 1400-1420 

Practice started at 14:00:54 

Asserballe 0,765 km 

19-08-2016 14:00 


